004

008

012

020

024

028

031

032

036

040

044

048

050

051

052

056

060

064

068

070

072

076

084

090

092

096

100

104

108

112

116

120

AdraHuctan  Afghanistan

AnbaHusa Albania
Anxunp Algeria
AHzoppa Andorra
AHrona Angola

AHTUrya un bapbyaa Antigua and Barbuda
AsepbaligkaH Azerbaijan

ApreHTuHa Argentina

ABcTpanua Australia
ABcTpuA Austria
Barambl Bahamas
baxpeliH Bahrain

baHrnagew Bangladesh
ApmeHuna Armenia

Bapbagoc Barbados

benbrua Belgium
Bepmyapl Bermuda
ByTaH Bhutan

Bonunena, MHoroHaumoHanoHoe lNocygapctso  Bolivia, plurinational state of

BocHuA n lepuerosnHa Bosnia and Herzegovina

boTtcBaHa Botswana
Bbpasunua Brazil
benus Belize

ConomoHoBbl octpoBa Solomon Islands
BupruHckune octpoBa, bputaHckue Virgin Islands, British

BpyHel-Oapyccanam  Brunei Darussalam

bonrapusa Bulgaria
MbAHMa Myanmar
BypyHau Burundi
Benapycb Belarus
Kambopar<a Cambodia

KamepyH Cameroon



124

132

136

140

144

148

152

156

158

166

170

174

175

178

180

184

188

191

192

196

203

204

208

212

214

218

222

226

231

232

233

234

KaHaga Canada

Kabo-Bepae Cape Verde

OctpoBsa KaiimaH Cayman Islands

UeHTpanbHo-AdpuKaHcKasn PecnybnmKa Central African Republic

Wpwu-/laHKa Sri Lanka

Yag Chad
Yunm Chile
Kutai China
TaiBaHb (Kutait) Taiwan, Province of China

Kokocosble (KunuHr) octposa Cocos (Keeling) Islands

Konymbus Colombia
Komopbil Comoros
MaitoTtTa Mayotte

KoHro Congo

KoHro, lemokpatnyeckasa Pecnybanka Congo, Democratic Republic of the

Octposa Kyka Cook Islands

KocTta-Puka Costa Rica

XopBaTtna Croatia
Kyb6a Cuba
Kunp Cyprus

Yewckasa Pecnybnunka Czech Republic

beHuH Benin
JIETZE] Denmark
JoMuHMKa Dominica

JomuHunkaHcKas Pecnybanka
dKBagop Ecuador
Anb-CanbBagopkl Salvador

JKBaTopuanbHan MBUHen

dduonus Ethiopia
Sputpesn Eritrea
9cToHUA Estonia

Dominican Republic

Equatorial Guinea

®apepcKkune octpoa  Faroe Islands



238 donkneHackue octposa (MasibBUHCKUE) Falkland Islands (Malvinas)
242 Ddnaxun Fiji

246 duHNaHaNA Finland

250 ®paHuuAa France

254 ®paHuy3ckas 'BmaHa  French Guiana

258 ®paHuy3ckas MonnHesusa French Polynesia
262  [xKunbyTtm Djibouti

266  laboH Gabon

268 Mpy3ua Georgia

270 Fambus Gambia

276 FepmaHuma Germany

288 MaHa Ghana

292 fmbpantap Gibraltar
296 Kupubatm Kiribati
300 Mpeumna Greece
304 lpeHnaHgma  Greenland
308 lpeHaga Grenada

312 MBagenyna Guadeloupe

320 [Batemana Guatemala
324 IBUHeA Guinea
328 lanaHa Guyana
332 lantu Haiti

340 lfoHaypac Honduras
344 [OHKOHT Hong Kong
348 BeHrpua Hungary
352 Ucnanans Iceland
356 NHans India

360 MHpaoHe3uns Indonesia

364 MpaH, Ucnamckasa Pecnybaunka Iran, Islamic Republic of
368 Upak Iraq
372 NpnaHans Ireland

376 U3paunnb Israel



380

384

388

392

398

400

404

410

414

417

418

422

426

428

430

434

438

440

442

446

450

454

458

462

466

470

474

478

480

484

492

496

Utanua

Kot a'UByap
Aimalika
AnoHwna
KasaxcraH
NoppaHua

KeHua

Kopes, Pecnybanka

Kysent
Knprusua
Jlaoc
JlnBaH
Jlecoto
JlaTtBuA

Nnbepus

Nnsninckaa Apabckasa dxxamaxmpusn

Italy

Cote d'lvoire

Jamaica

Japan

Kazakhstan

Jordan

Kenya

Korea, Republic of
Kuwait

Kyrgyzstan

Lao People's Democratic Republic
Lebanon

Lesotho

Latvia

Liberia

NuxteHwTenH Liechtenstein

JlntBa
Niokcembypr
Makao
Magparackap
Manasu
Manainsus
Manbaussbl
Mann
ManbTa
MapTuHuKa
MasputaHua
MaBpuKui
MeKcuka
MoHako

MoHronma

Lithuania
Luxembourg
Macao
Madagascar
Malawi
Malaysia
Maldives
Mali

Malta
Martinique
Mauritania
Mauritius
Mexico
Monaco

Mongolia

Libyan Arab Jamahiriya



498

499

504

508

512

516

524

528

531

533

534

535

540

548

554

558

562

566

578

586

591

598

600

604

608

616

620

624

630

634

638

642

MongoBa, Pecnyb6avka Moldova

YepHoropusa
MapoKKo
Mo3zambuk
OmaH
Hamnbua
Henan
HunaepnaHabl
Kiopacao
Apyba

CuHT-MapTeH

Montenegro
Morocco
Mozambique
Oman
Namibia
Nepal
Netherlands
Curagao
Aruba

Sint Maarten

BoHalipe, Caba n CUHT-IcTaTnyc Bonaire, Sint Eustatius and Saba
Hosan KanegoHus New Caledonia

BaHyarty Vanuatu

HoBas 3enaHaus New Zealand

Hukaparya Nicaragua

Hurep Niger

Hurepua Nigeria

Hopserusa Norway

MakucraH Pakistan

MNaHama Panama

Manya-Hoeas 'eBuHea Papua New Guinea

Maparsait
Mepy
PuamnnuHbl
Monblwa
MopTyranuna
BUHeA-bucay
MyapTo-Puko
Katap
PetoHboH

PymbiHMA

Paraguay
Peru
Philippines
Poland
Portugal
Guinea-Bissau
Puerto Rico
Qatar
Reunion

Romania



643

646

659

660

662

663

666

670

674

678

682

686

688

690

694

702

703

704

705

710

716

724

736

740

748

752

756

762

764

768

776

780

Poccua

PyaHpa

CeHT-Kntc n Hesuc

AHrunbAa
CeHT-JTtocua

CeHn-MapTeH

CeHT-MNMbep u MukenoH Saint Pierre and Miquelon

CeHT-BUHCeHT n NpeHaanHbI

CaH-MapuHo

CaH-Tome 1 MpuHcunn Sao Tome and Principe

Cayanosckaa Apasua

CeHeran
Cepbus

Celwensl

Russian Federation

Rwanda

Saint Kitts and Nevis
Anguilla

Saint Lucia

Saint Martin (French Part)

San Marino

Saudi Arabia
Senegal
Serbia

Seychelles

Cbeppa-JleoHe Sierra Leone

CuHranyp
CnoBakKus
BbeTHam

CnoseHus

HOkHaa Adpuka

3umbabse
NcnaHua
CypaH
CypvHam
CBa3uneHpg,
LLseumna
LWsenuapusa
TaaXXUKNCTaH
TannaHg
Toro

ToHra

TpuHmnpaa v Tobaro

Singapore
Slovakia
Vietnam
Slovenia
South Africa
Zimbabwe
Spain
Sudan
Suriname
Swaziland
Sweden
Switzerland
Tajikistan
Thailand
Togo
Tonga

Trinidad and Tobago

Saint Vincent and the Grenadines



784

788

792

795

798

800

804

807

818

826

831

832

834

840

854

858

860

862

876

882

894

O6beauHeHHble Apabckne dmupatbl  United Arab Emirates
TyHuc Tunisia
Typums Turkey

TypKkmeHuna Turkmenistan

TyBany Tuvalu

YraHga Uganda

YKpauHa Ukraine

Pecny6smka MakeaoHuA Macedonia, The Former Yugoslav Republic Of
Ervner Egypt

CoeanHeHHoe KoponesctBo  United Kingdom

lepHcn Guernsey

xepcu Jersey

TaH3aHuAa, ObbegmHeHHas PecnybimkaTanzania, United Republic Of
CoeguHeHHble LWWTtatbl United States

BypknHa-®aco Burkina Faso

Ypyraam Uruguay

Y3beknctaH  Uzbekistan

BeHecyana bonnsapuaHckaa Pecnybaunka Venezuela
Yonnuc n ®ytyHa Wallis and Futuna

Camoa Samoa

3ambus Zambia



